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Baltic Downhill Cup #2 - RIEKSTUKALNS
Downhill MTB
Start list for Run 1

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

03.06.2018  /  Baldone (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 03.06.2018 at 19:28  /  Page 1/1

Order Bib Name Nation Time (Rank)

  Woman  
1 9 STRAZDIŅA Sabīne LAT

  Junior  
1 179 BEĶERIS Bruno LAT
2 113 KLAUCĀNS Aivis LAT
3 111 GAIĶIS Jēkabs LAT
4 74 STROLĖ Paulius LTU
5 57 JOHANSON Robert EST
6 53 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU
7 41 AKMEŅKALNS Artūrs LAT
8 22 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristers LAT
9 16 KRUKAUSKAS karolis LTU
10 10 ZAKARAUSKAS Ignas LTU

  Masters  
1 126 LUKSS Jānis LAT
2 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT
3 85 LUKSS Ansis LAT
4 79 RODERTS Gatis LAT
5 76 SIMSONS Edgars LAT
6 30 BRIEDIS Ēriks LAT
7 13 ROGA Nils LAT

  Hobby HT  
1 64 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT
2 27 ZELTIŅŠ Raivis LAT

  Hobby FS  
1 141 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristians LAT
2 118 MIĶELSONS Kristaps LAT
3 112 RAINIKE Taavi EST
4 110 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT
5 91 LEIERS Ritvars LAT
6 45 ĀBOLIŅŠ Arvis LAT
7 31 CIMDIŅŠ Osvalds LAT
8 15 GRIGORJEVS Jurgis LAT
9 12 LAKSBERGS Guntars LAT
10 6 BAHMANIS Gints LAT
11 4 SU Jacob LTU

  Elite  
1 191 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT

Order Bib Name Nation Time (Rank)

2 175 LIEPIŅŠ Tālis LAT
3 133 LUŠČENOKS Juris LAT
4 100 ELSTIŅŠ Kristaps LAT
5 94 PILV Armin EST
6 84 KAZOKAS Gerardas LTU
7 77 MEDNIS Reinis LAT
8 75 TIGANE Argo LAT
9 69 BUBELE Kestytis LTU
10 33 MATTUS JUHO EST
11 29 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST
12 5 KIŠŪRO Kārlis LAT
13 2 BERZINS Martins LAT
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Baltic Downhill Cup #2 - RIEKSTUKALNS
Downhill MTB
Run Ranking 1

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

03.06.2018  /  Baldone (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 03.06.2018 at 19:29  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Woman  
1 9 STRAZDIŅA Sabīne LAT 10.22 (1) 19.03 (1) 19.24 (1) 48.49

  Junior  
1 57 JOHANSON Robert EST 7.49 (1) 10.98 (1) 11.67 (2) 30.14
2 22 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristers LAT 8.30 (3) 12.65 (2) 12.27 (3) 33.22 3.08
3 41 AKMEŅKALNS Artūrs LAT 8.32 (4) 12.95 (4) 12.68 (5) 33.95 3.81
4 10 ZAKARAUSKAS Ignas LTU 8.46 (5) 13.12 (5) 12.62 (4) 34.20 4.06
5 16 KRUKAUSKAS karolis LTU 8.65 (6) 12.91 (3) 13.46 (6) 35.02 4.88
6 74 STROLĖ Paulius LTU 9.18 (7) 17.74 (8) 9.03 (1) 35.95 5.81
7 113 KLAUCĀNS Aivis LAT 10.30 (9) 16.20 (6) 15.14 (7) 41.64 11.50
8 53 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU 7.79 (2) 19.87 (9) 16.78 (8) 44.44 14.30
9 179 BEĶERIS Bruno LAT 10.25 (8) 16.49 (7) 17.78 (9) 44.52 14.38

  Masters  
1 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 8.26 (2) 11.66 (1) 12.44 (1) 32.36
2 13 ROGA Nils LAT 8.11 (1) 12.35 (3) 12.93 (2) 33.39 1.03
3 76 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 8.58 (3) 12.34 (2) 13.13 (3) 34.05 1.69
4 85 LUKSS Ansis LAT 9.10 (4) 13.13 (4) 14.39 (4) 36.62 4.26
5 126 LUKSS Jānis LAT 10.50 (7) 15.49 (5) 20.06 (7) 46.05 13.69
6 30 BRIEDIS Ēriks LAT 10.08 (6) 18.53 (6) 19.79 (6) 48.40 16.04
7 79 RODERTS Gatis LAT 9.80 (5) 21.21 (7) 17.88 (5) 48.89 16.53

  Hobby HT  
1 64 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT 8.90 (1) 12.87 (1) 13.65 (1) 35.42
2 27 ZELTIŅŠ Raivis LAT 10.17 (2) 14.14 (2) 14.27 (2) 38.58 3.16

  Hobby FS  
1 6 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 7.77 (1) 11.83 (2) 12.33 (1) 31.93
2 110 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT 8.51 (4) 11.83 (2) 12.99 (2) 33.33 1.40
3 15 GRIGORJEVS Jurgis LAT 8.38 (2) 11.74 (1) 13.28 (5) 33.40 1.47
4 12 LAKSBERGS Guntars LAT 8.42 (3) 12.11 (4) 13.07 (3) 33.60 1.67
5 4 SU Jacob LTU 9.05 (6) 14.59 (5) 14.54 (6) 38.18 6.25
6 45 ĀBOLIŅŠ Arvis LAT 9.96 (8) 15.22 (7) 13.20 (4) 38.38 6.45
7 91 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 9.69 (7) 14.90 (6) 14.77 (7) 39.36 7.43
8 141 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristians LAT 11.37 (9) 17.54 (9) 16.12 (8) 45.03 13.10
9 118 MIĶELSONS Kristaps LAT 8.62 (5) 17.52 (8) 22.48 (11) 48.62 16.69

10 112 RAINIKE Taavi EST 11.97 (10) 17.76 (10) 19.27 (9) 49.00 17.07
11 31 CIMDIŅŠ Osvalds LAT 12.29 (11) 24.45 (11) 21.19 (10) 57.93 26.00
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Baltic Downhill Cup #2 - RIEKSTUKALNS
Downhill MTB
Run Ranking 1

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

03.06.2018  /  Baldone (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 03.06.2018 at 19:29  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Elite  
1 5 KIŠŪRO Kārlis LAT 7.60 (2) 10.21 (1) 12.34 (3) 30.15
2 29 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 8.17 (9) 10.50 (3) 11.80 (1) 30.47 0.32
3 33 MATTUS JUHO EST 7.73 (4) 10.88 (5) 12.04 (2) 30.65 0.50
4 2 BERZINS Martins LAT 7.59 (1) 11.08 (6) 12.65 (6) 31.32 1.17
5 94 PILV Armin EST 7.89 (6) 10.80 (4) 12.76 (8) 31.45 1.30
6 100 ELSTIŅŠ Kristaps LAT 7.68 (3) 11.27 (7) 12.63 (5) 31.58 1.43
7 133 LUŠČENOKS Juris LAT 7.96 (7) 11.68 (8) 12.68 (7) 32.32 2.17
8 77 MEDNIS Reinis LAT 8.36 (10) 12.29 (10) 12.44 (4) 33.09 2.94
9 191 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT 8.58 (11) 11.80 (9) 13.46 (10) 33.84 3.69

10 84 KAZOKAS Gerardas LTU 7.96 (7) 15.66 (12) 13.35 (9) 36.97 6.82
11 75 TIGANE Argo LAT 8.66 (12) 14.48 (11) 15.13 (12) 38.27 8.12
12 69 BUBELE Kestytis LTU 9.72 (13) 15.75 (13) 14.21 (11) 39.68 9.53
13 175 LIEPIŅŠ Tālis LAT 7.83 (5) 10.31 (2) 25.37 (13) 43.51 13.36

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish (1)
111 GAIĶIS Jēkabs LAT
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Baltic Downhill Cup #2 - RIEKSTUKALNS
Downhill MTB
Starta Saraksts 2.Trasei

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

03.06.2018  /  Baldone (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 03.06.2018 at 19:26  /  Page 1/1

Order Bib Name Nation Time (Rank)

  Woman  
1 9 STRAZDIŅA Sabīne LAT 48.49 (1)

  Junior  
1 179 BEĶERIS Bruno LAT 44.52 (9)
2 53 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU 44.44 (8)
3 113 KLAUCĀNS Aivis LAT 41.64 (7)
4 74 STROLĖ Paulius LTU 35.95 (6)
5 16 KRUKAUSKAS karolis LTU 35.02 (5)
6 10 ZAKARAUSKAS Ignas LTU 34.20 (4)
7 41 AKMEŅKALNS Artūrs LAT 33.95 (3)
8 22 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristers LAT 33.22 (2)
9 57 JOHANSON Robert EST 30.14 (1)

  Masters  
1 79 RODERTS Gatis LAT 48.89 (7)
2 30 BRIEDIS Ēriks LAT 48.40 (6)
3 126 LUKSS Jānis LAT 46.05 (5)
4 85 LUKSS Ansis LAT 36.62 (4)
5 76 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 34.05 (3)
6 13 ROGA Nils LAT 33.39 (2)
7 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 32.36 (1)

  Hobby HT  
1 27 ZELTIŅŠ Raivis LAT 38.58 (2)
2 64 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT 35.42 (1)

  Hobby FS  
1 31 CIMDIŅŠ Osvalds LAT 57.93 (11)
2 112 RAINIKE Taavi EST 49.00 (10)
3 118 MIĶELSONS Kristaps LAT 48.62 (9)
4 141 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristians LAT 45.03 (8)
5 91 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 39.36 (7)
6 45 ĀBOLIŅŠ Arvis LAT 38.38 (6)
7 4 SU Jacob LTU 38.18 (5)
8 12 LAKSBERGS Guntars LAT 33.60 (4)
9 15 GRIGORJEVS Jurgis LAT 33.40 (3)
10 110 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT 33.33 (2)
11 6 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 31.93 (1)

  Elite  
1 175 LIEPIŅŠ Tālis LAT 43.51 (13)

Order Bib Name Nation Time (Rank)

2 69 BUBELE Kestytis LTU 39.68 (12)
3 75 TIGANE Argo LAT 38.27 (11)
4 84 KAZOKAS Gerardas LTU 36.97 (10)
5 191 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT 33.84 (9)
6 77 MEDNIS Reinis LAT 33.09 (8)
7 133 LUŠČENOKS Juris LAT 32.32 (7)
8 100 ELSTIŅŠ Kristaps LAT 31.58 (6)
9 94 PILV Armin EST 31.45 (5)
10 2 BERZINS Martins LAT 31.32 (4)
11 33 MATTUS JUHO EST 30.65 (3)
12 29 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 30.47 (2)
13 5 KIŠŪRO Kārlis LAT 30.15 (1)
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Baltic Downhill Cup #2 - RIEKSTUKALNS
Downhill MTB
Run Ranking 2

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

03.06.2018  /  Baldone (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 03.06.2018 at 19:31  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Woman  
1 9 STRAZDIŅA Sabīne LAT 14.64 (1) 14.73 (1) 11.68 (1) 41.05

  Junior  
1 57 JOHANSON Robert EST 10.12 (1) 9.43 (1) 9.44 (1) 28.99
2 22 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristers LAT 10.79 (2) 10.10 (3) 9.78 (2) 30.67 1.68
3 41 AKMEŅKALNS Artūrs LAT 11.27 (3) 10.13 (4) 10.12 (3) 31.52 2.53
4 10 ZAKARAUSKAS Ignas LTU 11.47 (4) 9.96 (2) 10.92 (6) 32.35 3.36
5 16 KRUKAUSKAS karolis LTU 11.75 (5) 10.81 (6) 10.50 (5) 33.06 4.07
6 53 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU 12.40 (8) 10.48 (5) 10.19 (4) 33.07 4.08
7 179 BEĶERIS Bruno LAT 12.29 (6) 11.22 (7) 11.09 (7) 34.60 5.61
8 74 STROLĖ Paulius LTU 12.32 (7) 11.35 (8) 11.37 (9) 35.04 6.05
9 113 KLAUCĀNS Aivis LAT 13.55 (9) 12.02 (9) 11.09 (7) 36.66 7.67

  Masters  
1 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 10.96 (1) 9.62 (1) 9.63 (1) 30.21
2 85 LUKSS Ansis LAT 11.80 (3) 10.08 (2) 10.68 (4) 32.56 2.35
3 76 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 11.84 (4) 10.70 (3) 10.53 (2) 33.07 2.86
4 13 ROGA Nils LAT 11.58 (2) 11.20 (4) 10.64 (3) 33.42 3.21
5 30 BRIEDIS Ēriks LAT 13.63 (6) 12.14 (5) 11.66 (7) 37.43 7.22
6 79 RODERTS Gatis LAT 13.34 (5) 13.06 (6) 11.62 (5) 38.02 7.81
7 126 LUKSS Jānis LAT 14.40 (7) 13.63 (7) 11.62 (5) 39.65 9.44

  Hobby HT  
1 64 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT 11.64 (1) 10.21 (1) 10.42 (1) 32.27
2 27 ZELTIŅŠ Raivis LAT 12.88 (2) 11.18 (2) 18.02 (2) 42.08 9.81

  Hobby FS  
1 15 GRIGORJEVS Jurgis LAT 10.99 (1) 9.80 (1) 10.02 (3) 30.81
2 110 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT 11.49 (3) 10.27 (2) 10.01 (1) 31.77 0.96
3 6 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 11.29 (2) 10.72 (4) 10.01 (1) 32.02 1.21
4 12 LAKSBERGS Guntars LAT 11.60 (4) 11.01 (5) 10.55 (6) 33.16 2.35
5 118 MIĶELSONS Kristaps LAT 12.32 (5) 10.56 (3) 10.33 (4) 33.21 2.40
6 4 SU Jacob LTU 12.43 (6) 11.28 (6) 10.64 (8) 34.35 3.54
7 45 ĀBOLIŅŠ Arvis LAT 12.78 (8) 11.50 (7) 10.38 (5) 34.66 3.85
8 91 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 12.48 (7) 11.93 (8) 10.62 (7) 35.03 4.22
9 31 CIMDIŅŠ Osvalds LAT 13.36 (10) 12.05 (9) 10.92 (9) 36.33 5.52

10 112 RAINIKE Taavi EST 13.07 (9) 12.74 (10) 11.71 (11) 37.52 6.71
11 141 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristians LAT 13.80 (11) 13.05 (11) 11.01 (10) 37.86 7.05
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Baltic Downhill Cup #2 - RIEKSTUKALNS
Downhill MTB
Run Ranking 2

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

03.06.2018  /  Baldone (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 03.06.2018 at 19:31  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Elite  
1 33 MATTUS JUHO EST 10.20 (2) 9.50 (2) 9.80 (9) 29.50
2 84 KAZOKAS Gerardas LTU 10.67 (6) 9.17 (1) 9.71 (6) 29.55 0.05
3 5 KIŠŪRO Kārlis LAT 10.45 (4) 9.55 (4) 9.64 (4) 29.64 0.14
4 133 LUŠČENOKS Juris LAT 10.68 (7) 9.50 (2) 9.56 (3) 29.74 0.24
5 175 LIEPIŅŠ Tālis LAT 10.58 (5) 9.72 (6) 9.45 (2) 29.75 0.25
6 77 MEDNIS Reinis LAT 10.94 (8) 9.62 (5) 9.44 (1) 30.00 0.50
7 94 PILV Armin EST 10.37 (3) 9.96 (9) 9.76 (7) 30.09 0.59
8 100 ELSTIŅŠ Kristaps LAT 10.95 (9) 9.73 (7) 9.77 (8) 30.45 0.95
9 2 BERZINS Martins LAT 10.18 (1) 10.29 (11) 10.03 (11) 30.50 1.00

10 191 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT 11.21 (10) 9.79 (8) 9.88 (10) 30.88 1.38
11 29 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 11.39 (11) 10.28 (10) 9.68 (5) 31.35 1.85
12 75 TIGANE Argo LAT 11.53 (12) 10.54 (12) 10.42 (12) 32.49 2.99
13 69 BUBELE Kestytis LTU 12.82 (13) 10.90 (13) 11.10 (13) 34.82 5.32
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Baltic Downhill Cup #2 - RIEKSTUKALNS
Downhill MTB
Official Results

COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE POGULIS Mārtiņš (LAT)
START REFEREE BRAĶE Anda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 28.0 °C

FINISH : 28.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MEŽINSKIS Armands (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

MEŽINSKIS Armands (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Mežkalni Mežkalni
GATES
STARTING TIME 13:00 14:30

F = 0
Number of competitors: 44, Number of NSA: 3

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

03.06.2018  /  Baldone (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 03.06.2018 at 19:35  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Team Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Woman  
1 9 STRAZDIŅA Sabīne LAT 48.49 (1) 41.05 (1) 1:29.54

  Junior  
1 57 JOHANSON Robert EST Fun Timez Crew 30.14 (1) 28.99 (1) 59.13
2 22 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristers LAT Cēsis DH 33.22 (2) 30.67 (2) 1:03.89 4.76
3 41 AKMEŅKALNS Artūrs LAT 33.95 (3) 31.52 (3) 1:05.47 6.34
4 10 ZAKARAUSKAS Ignas LTU 34.20 (4) 32.35 (4) 1:06.55 7.42
5 16 KRUKAUSKAS karolis LTU 35.02 (5) 33.06 (5) 1:08.08 8.95
6 74 STROLĖ Paulius LTU 35.95 (6) 35.04 (8) 1:10.99 11.86
7 53 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU 44.44 (8) 33.07 (6) 1:17.51 18.38
8 113 KLAUCĀNS Aivis LAT 41.64 (7) 36.66 (9) 1:18.30 19.17
9 179 BEĶERIS Bruno LAT Cēsis DH 44.52 (9) 34.60 (7) 1:19.12 19.99

  Masters  
1 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT Nav skila Nav ātruma un sasodī 32.36 (1) 30.21 (1) 1:02.57
2 13 ROGA Nils LAT Dzīvnieki 33.39 (2) 33.42 (4) 1:06.81 4.24
3 76 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 34.05 (3) 33.07 (3) 1:07.12 4.55
4 85 LUKSS Ansis LAT TWG 36.62 (4) 32.56 (2) 1:09.18 6.61
5 126 LUKSS Jānis LAT TWG 46.05 (5) 39.65 (7) 1:25.70 23.13
6 30 BRIEDIS Ēriks LAT 48.40 (6) 37.43 (5) 1:25.83 23.26
7 79 RODERTS Gatis LAT 48.89 (7) 38.02 (6) 1:26.91 24.34

  Hobby HT  
1 64 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT Nav skila Nav ātruma un sasodī 35.42 (1) 32.27 (1) 1:07.69
2 27 ZELTIŅŠ Raivis LAT 38.58 (2) 42.08 (2) 1:20.66 12.97
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COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE POGULIS Mārtiņš (LAT)
START REFEREE BRAĶE Anda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 28.0 °C

FINISH : 28.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MEŽINSKIS Armands (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

MEŽINSKIS Armands (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Mežkalni Mežkalni
GATES
STARTING TIME 13:00 14:30

F = 0
Number of competitors: 44, Number of NSA: 3
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Baltic Downhill Cup #2 - RIEKSTUKALNS
Downhill MTB
Official Results

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

03.06.2018  /  Baldone (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 03.06.2018 at 19:35  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Team Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Hobby FS  
1 6 BAHMANIS Gints LAT TANDEMSDH 31.93 (1) 32.02 (3) 1:03.95
2 15 GRIGORJEVS Jurgis LAT 33.40 (3) 30.81 (1) 1:04.21 0.26
3 110 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT TANDEMSDH 33.33 (2) 31.77 (2) 1:05.10 1.15
4 12 LAKSBERGS Guntars LAT 33.60 (4) 33.16 (4) 1:06.76 2.81
5 4 SU Jacob LTU TANDEMSDH 38.18 (5) 34.35 (6) 1:12.53 8.58
6 45 ĀBOLIŅŠ Arvis LAT 38.38 (6) 34.66 (7) 1:13.04 9.09
7 91 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 39.36 (7) 35.03 (8) 1:14.39 10.44
8 118 MIĶELSONS Kristaps LAT 48.62 (9) 33.21 (5) 1:21.83 17.88
9 141 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristians LAT 45.03 (8) 37.86 (11) 1:22.89 18.94

10 112 RAINIKE Taavi EST 49.00 (10) 37.52 (10) 1:26.52 22.57
11 31 CIMDIŅŠ Osvalds LAT 57.93 (11) 36.33 (9) 1:34.26 30.31

  Elite  
1 5 KIŠŪRO Kārlis LAT 30.15 (1) 29.64 (3) 59.79
2 33 MATTUS JUHO EST Fun Timez Crew 30.65 (3) 29.50 (1) 1:00.15 0.36
3 94 PILV Armin EST 31.45 (5) 30.09 (7) 1:01.54 1.75
4 29 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST Fun Timez Crew 30.47 (2) 31.35 (11) 1:01.82 2.03
4 2 BERZINS Martins LAT TANDEMSDH 31.32 (4) 30.50 (9) 1:01.82 2.03
6 100 ELSTIŅŠ Kristaps LAT Dzīvnieki 31.58 (6) 30.45 (8) 1:02.03 2.24
7 133 LUŠČENOKS Juris LAT 32.32 (7) 29.74 (4) 1:02.06 2.27
8 77 MEDNIS Reinis LAT Nav skila Nav ātruma un sasodī 33.09 (8) 30.00 (6) 1:03.09 3.30
9 191 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT TWG 33.84 (9) 30.88 (10) 1:04.72 4.93

10 84 KAZOKAS Gerardas LTU 36.97 (10) 29.55 (2) 1:06.52 6.73
11 75 TIGANE Argo LAT 38.27 (11) 32.49 (12) 1:10.76 10.97
12 175 LIEPIŅŠ Tālis LAT 43.51 (13) 29.75 (5) 1:13.26 13.47
13 69 BUBELE Kestytis LTU 39.68 (12) 34.82 (13) 1:14.50 14.71

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)
111 GAIĶIS Jēkabs LAT Cēsis DH DNF

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Baltic Downhill Cup #2 - RIEKSTUKALNS
Downhill MTB
ALL Category -  Results

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

03.06.2018  /  Baldone (LAT)  /  Downhill.lv 03.06.2018 at 19:41  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation(Rank) Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 57 JOHANSON Robert EST (1) Junior 30.14 (1) 28.99 (1) 59.13
2 5 KIŠŪRO Kārlis LAT (1) Elite 30.15 (2) 29.64 (4) 59.79 0.66
3 33 MATTUS JUHO EST (2) Elite 30.65 (4) 29.50 (2) 1:00.15 1.02
4 94 PILV Armin EST (3) Elite 31.45 (6) 30.09 (8) 1:01.54 2.41
5 29 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST (4) Elite 30.47 (3) 31.35 (15) 1:01.82 2.69
5 2 BERZINS Martins LAT (4) Elite 31.32 (5) 30.50 (11) 1:01.82 2.69
7 100 ELSTIŅŠ Kristaps LAT (6) Elite 31.58 (7) 30.45 (10) 1:02.03 2.90
8 133 LUŠČENOKS Juris LAT (7) Elite 32.32 (9) 29.74 (5) 1:02.06 2.93
9 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT (1) Masters 32.36 (10) 30.21 (9) 1:02.57 3.44

10 77 MEDNIS Reinis LAT (8) Elite 33.09 (11) 30.00 (7) 1:03.09 3.96
11 22 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristers LAT (2) Junior 33.22 (12) 30.67 (12) 1:03.89 4.76
12 6 BAHMANIS Gints LAT (1) Hobby FS 31.93 (8) 32.02 (18) 1:03.95 4.82
13 15 GRIGORJEVS Jurgis LAT (2) Hobby FS 33.40 (15) 30.81 (13) 1:04.21 5.08
14 191 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT (9) Elite 33.84 (17) 30.88 (14) 1:04.72 5.59
15 110 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT (3) Hobby FS 33.33 (13) 31.77 (17) 1:05.10 5.97
16 41 AKMEŅKALNS Artūrs LAT (3) Junior 33.95 (18) 31.52 (16) 1:05.47 6.34
17 84 KAZOKAS Gerardas LTU (10) Elite 36.97 (25) 29.55 (3) 1:06.52 7.39
18 10 ZAKARAUSKAS Ignas LTU (4) Junior 34.20 (20) 32.35 (20) 1:06.55 7.42
19 12 LAKSBERGS Guntars LAT (4) Hobby FS 33.60 (16) 33.16 (26) 1:06.76 7.63
20 13 ROGA Nils LAT (2) Masters 33.39 (14) 33.42 (28) 1:06.81 7.68
21 76 SIMSONS Edgars LAT (3) Masters 34.05 (19) 33.07 (24) 1:07.12 7.99
22 64 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT (1) Hobby HT 35.42 (22) 32.27 (19) 1:07.69 8.56
23 16 KRUKAUSKAS karolis LTU (5) Junior 35.02 (21) 33.06 (23) 1:08.08 8.95
24 85 LUKSS Ansis LAT (4) Masters 36.62 (24) 32.56 (22) 1:09.18 10.05
25 75 TIGANE Argo LAT (11) Elite 38.27 (27) 32.49 (21) 1:10.76 11.63
26 74 STROLĖ Paulius LTU (6) Junior 35.95 (23) 35.04 (34) 1:10.99 11.86
27 4 SU Jacob LTU (5) Hobby FS 38.18 (26) 34.35 (29) 1:12.53 13.40
28 45 ĀBOLIŅŠ Arvis LAT (6) Hobby FS 38.38 (28) 34.66 (31) 1:13.04 13.91
29 175 LIEPIŅŠ Tālis LAT (12) Elite 43.51 (33) 29.75 (6) 1:13.26 14.13
30 91 LEIERS Ritvars LAT (7) Hobby FS 39.36 (30) 35.03 (33) 1:14.39 15.26
31 69 BUBELE Kestytis LTU (13) Elite 39.68 (31) 34.82 (32) 1:14.50 15.37
32 53 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU (7) Junior 44.44 (34) 33.07 (24) 1:17.51 18.38
33 113 KLAUCĀNS Aivis LAT (8) Junior 41.64 (32) 36.66 (36) 1:18.30 19.17
34 179 BEĶERIS Bruno LAT (9) Junior 44.52 (35) 34.60 (30) 1:19.12 19.99
35 27 ZELTIŅŠ Raivis LAT (2) Hobby HT 38.58 (29) 42.08 (43) 1:20.66 21.53
36 118 MIĶELSONS Kristaps LAT (8) Hobby FS 48.62 (40) 33.21 (27) 1:21.83 22.70
37 141 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristians LAT (9) Hobby FS 45.03 (36) 37.86 (39) 1:22.89 23.76
38 126 LUKSS Jānis LAT (5) Masters 46.05 (37) 39.65 (41) 1:25.70 26.57
39 30 BRIEDIS Ēriks LAT (6) Masters 48.40 (38) 37.43 (37) 1:25.83 26.70
40 112 RAINIKE Taavi EST (10) Hobby FS 49.00 (42) 37.52 (38) 1:26.52 27.39
41 79 RODERTS Gatis LAT (7) Masters 48.89 (41) 38.02 (40) 1:26.91 27.78
42 9 STRAZDIŅA Sabīne LAT (1) Woman 48.49 (39) 41.05 (42) 1:29.54 30.41
43 31 CIMDIŅŠ Osvalds LAT (11) Hobby FS 57.93 (43) 36.33 (35) 1:34.26 35.13


